Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eliza Grace - (518418) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:08.48
:08.95
:09.15
:09.17
:09.73
:09.87
:09.99
:10.11
:110.15
:110.68
110.72
110.73
:10.89
:110.99
1117
111.31
111.34
111.44
111.61
112.87
113.82

:116.38

Time

1

:116.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
574
569
569
555
552
549
546
545
533
532
532
528
526
522
519
518
516
513
486
468
422

WA Pts

422

Round

I

I I T I T

m I I I

Round

F

Date

10/04/16
14/05/17
14/05/17
06/05/17
02/05/16
06/05/17
06/04/14
15/05/16
26/03/17
15/05/16
08/06/14
02/05/16
11/05/14
10/05/15
24/01/15
09/08/15
02/05/15
08/06/14
03/05/14
18/01/15
20/01/24
20/01/24

Date

20/01/24

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
West Midlands Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Cardiff International Open Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Coventry May Open Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

ISA National Swimming Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024

Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024

Venue

Bristol
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Hengrove
Corby
Liverpool
Corby
Cardiff
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
London
Sheffield
Corby
Cardiff
Corby
Coventry
Sandwell

Sandwell

Venue

Sandwell

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Royal Wolv
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Royal Wolv

Chase

Chase

Royal Wolv

Walsall

Walsall

Club Swam Under

Walsall

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.82
1:08.95
1:09.15
1:09.17
1:09.87
1:10.15
1:10.68
1:10.11
1:10.73
1:09.73
1:08.48
1:11.31
1:10.99
1:11.34
1:11.17
1:12.87
1:11.44
1:10.72
1:10.89
1:11.61

1:09.99

Copyright 2024

574
569
569
552
545
533
546

555
586
519
526
518
522
486
516
532
528
513
549

m I I I I

m I I I

20/01/24
14/05/17
14/05/17
06/05/17
06/05/17
26/03/17
15/05/16
15/05/16
02/05/16
02/05/16
10/04/16
09/08/15
10/05/15
02/05/15
24/01/15
18/01/15
08/06/14
08/06/14
11/05/14
03/05/14
06/04/14

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
West Midlands Championships

West Midlands Championships

Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
ISA National Swimming Championships

City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Sandwell
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Liverpool
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Bristol
Sheffield
Coventry
Corby
London
Coventry
Cardiff
Cardiff
Coventry
Corby

Hengrove

Walsall
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Chase
Chase
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv

Royal Wolv

Page 2/2
1
1
1

w W

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



