Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eliza Grace - (518418) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

T '			D.	M	Martin		
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.48	586	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Chase	1
1:08.95	574	F	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
1:09.15	569	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
1:09.17	569	F	06/05/17	West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
1:09.73	555	Н	02/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
1:09.87	552	Н	06/05/17	West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
1:09.99	549	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Royal Wolv	1
1:10.11	546	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
1:10.15	545	Н	26/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Chase	1
1:10.68	533	F	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
1:10.72	532	Н	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Chase	1
1:10.73	532	F	02/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
1:10.89	528	Н	11/05/14	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Royal Wolv	1
1:10.99	526	Н	10/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
1:11.17	522	Н	24/01/15	ISA National Swimming Championships	London		3
1:11.31	519		09/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Chase	1
1:11.34	518	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
1:11.44	516	F	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Chase	1
1:11.61	513	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Royal Wolv	1
1:12.87	486	Н	18/01/15	City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015	Coventry		3
1:13.82	468	Н	20/01/24	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024	Sandwell	Walsall	1
1:16.38	422	F	20/01/24	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024	Sandwell	Walsall	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Co	1:16.38 pyright 202	422 4	F	20/01/24	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024	Sandwell	Walsall Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.82	468	Н	20/01/24	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024	Sandwell	Walsall	1
1:08.95	574	F	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
1:09.15	569	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
1:09.17	569	F	06/05/17	West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
1:09.87	552	Н	06/05/17	West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
1:10.15	545	Н	26/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Chase	1
1:10.68	533	F	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
1:10.11	546	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Chase	1
1:10.73	532	F	02/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
1:09.73	555	Н	02/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Chase	1
1:08.48	586	F	10/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Chase	1
1:11.31	519		09/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield	Chase	1
1:10.99	526	Н	10/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry		1
1:11.34	518	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
1:11.17	522	Н	24/01/15	ISA National Swimming Championships	London		3
1:12.87	486	Н	18/01/15	City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015	Coventry		3
1:11.44	516	F	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Chase	1
1:10.72	532	Н	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Chase	1
1:10.89	528	Н	11/05/14	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Royal Wolv	1
1:11.61	513	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Royal Wolv	1
1:09.99	549	F	06/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Royal Wolv	1